

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 1 : 15-04-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		9652	
Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP Sy no. 31 & 32, murharipally, Genome Valley, Hyderabad GSTIN : 36ABFFM3063P1ZU				Invoice Date.		13-01-2020	
				PO No.		64712	
				PO Date.		08-01-2020	
				Req ID		54540	
				Req Date		07-01-2020	
				Loc Req No		94625	
	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	4631 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 6way - nos	8536	13	63.00	819.00	18	147.42
	SNWP8306						
2	4628 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 2 way -	8536	2	31.00	62.00	18	11.16
	SNWP3302						
3	4790 - Electrical - other - Modular socket - 15 A -	8536	4	90.00	360.00	18	64.80
	CPWS2166						
4	4791 - Electrical - other - Modular socket - 6 A - nos	8536	25	64.00	1,600.00	18	288.00
	CPWS2065						
5	4794 - Electrical - other - Modular switch - 16 A -	8536	4	60.00	240.00	18	43.20
	CPW11610						
6	4793 - Electrical - other - Modular Switch - 6 A - nos	8536	30	41.00	1,230.00	18	221.40
	CPW10610						
7	4792 - Electrical - other - Modular Step Dimmer -	8536	3	204.00	612.00	18	110.16
	CPW2SFR5						
8	4798 - Electrical - other - FP Isolator - NA - nos	8536	1	469.00	469.00	18	84.42
9	4596 - Electrical - other - MCB - 16Amps - nos	8536	3	107.00	321.00	18	57.78
10	4605 - Electrical - other - MCB - 6Amps - nos	8536	4	107.00	428.00	18	77.04
11	4799 - Electrical - other - Change over - 25 Amps -	8536	1	840.00	840.00	18	151.20
12	4585 - Electrical - other - Insulation tape - NA - nos	8546	10	7.50	75.00	18	13.50
13	4566 - Electrical - other - Fan Rod - Others - nos		3	55.00	165.00	18	29.70
	24"						
14	4795 - Electrical - other - Modular Telephone Jack -	8536	1	42.00	42.00	18	7.56
15	4632 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 8way - nos	8536	3	85.00	255.00	18	45.90
	SNWP5508						
IGST		CGST	SGST	Total Taxable Amount		7,518.00	1,353.24
		676.62	676.62	Total Invoice Amount		8,871.24	
Rupees : Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy One and Paise Twenty Four Only.							

for Summit Sales LLP